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LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM "THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
State of 1dsho To Be Filed By:
LOBBYISTS
Ben Ysursa L-3 (Sec. 67-6 l?) ?T’* \: ‘Zﬂi
Secretary of State AR
(il W
(Type or print clearly)
Scc inatructions at boitom of page
permanent business nddmss Period covered
J 1 [Z] mouth ending
! 701 ! Mo) (D)  (Ye)
i 03 | 31 | o4

otals of all roportsble expenditures made or incumred by Lobbylst or by Lolibyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyiaﬁ Employer.

Expendimre Proporrionate amounts contributed by cach cmployer ([dentify omployers, under
Living ond Trovel Total Ttem 3, at bottom of page.)
to Lobbying Aetiviey Expondiwre
"Wk to be Ruported Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Eraploysr No. 3 Employer No. 4
Foodnndll#‘r’iuwmt s 000 |s $ $ s
Livmgmmdahou 0.00
st 0.00
‘ _ 0.00
Telephone ** | 0.00
Otfice Expenses 0.00
Othq-Expemé or Services 0.00
Toml |$ 0.00 |g 0.00 {g 0.00 |g 0.00 | ¢ 0.00
of each expenditure of more than fifty dollars ESO) tor a legislator or orher holder of public officc.
! Placs _Amount Names of Legislatore & Public Officials in Group
: S
j i ‘ on attached page(s)
Teem ’
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Name(x) and Addross(os)
Who should file this form: Aay lobbyist registered under Soction |
676617 ld*ho Code
Filing dea'glllne: Monthly reports duc within ten (10) days of the [Ino.2
month for setivities of the past raonvh,
0 BE FILED WITH:
.1 Ben Yaursa No. 3
- | Secrerary of Smre
I PO Box 83720
. Boise, TD 83720-0080 No. 4
{BFPhonc: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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Ttem

3 | personal property ta any Lagislator, or for or on behalf of any legisistor,

Expenditures made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the aarure of contributions of maney or other tangible or intungible

Dare Amouat

Name or Legislator Receiving or Bencfited

mumer of propuscd legislarion, tie aumber of the Senans
c Bill, Resalution or other logislaave activity i which
?bym Wi supporming of opposing.

"Bl Reaolution of Other | Appropriatiun Bill Numb

1 , Sttislative lasni. Number,
.| 01,08.07 {8 H476.H502.H506.
' | 08.09107F HE07.H512.H516.
' 11.18.21J§ H517.H530.H531.
¥ H536.H537 H538.
'] H539.H541.H544.
‘T H5443 H545.H546
| H548,H549,H550
. HS555.H567.H562
. H583.H590a.H592
"I H594,H599.H600,
. HB06.HE07.H611
i HE13.HE16.HB17
‘| H634.HB635.HB36
% He47.HE50.HE53
¥ H680.HB62.HEB4
{8 H670.HET7.HET8
8 HE79.HE82.H700

¥ s1312a.51314.
51367

CERﬂﬂcAﬂéN: ! hereby centity that the above is a truc, compler and
comeet smemu'k in accordance with Section §7-662¢ Idaho Coda.

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Cude Subjest

0

11

12

13
14

15
16

Agrieulwre, horticulture,
farming. und livastock
Amusementt, gamat, athlaties
and 3ports

Banking, finunc::, credit and
invesunents

Children. minors, youth.
ssmior vilzens

Church und religion
Consumer afTairs

Ecolugy. eaviramment. poilution,
conservation, coning, land and
War use

Educutian

Electians, campiigns, voting,
palideal partics

Bqual righos, civil righw.
minarity atfhirs

Governmient, tinancing,
mxanon. revenu:, busger,
spproprianons, tids. fues, funds
Governmont, ¢o anty
Government, [ederal
Gavernment, minlelpal
Covernment, special districs
Government, swie

Code Subject

17

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlicd subsuaces, health
insurance, hospitals

tligher swJuvishion

Huuwing, consmuction. voudds
Tasueance texcluding health
asuranes)

Labor. salunds and wagss.
colivetive barguining

Luw enfurcement, coults,
JUBSS. SIS, prsons

License. permits

Liquor

Manuracwiring, diseribution and
serviecs

Natural resources, foeest and
1brast products, fishunus, mining
and mining producls

Public lands. parks, recreation
Socio] msumnee. unemployment
inserance, public assismnce,
workmun's SOnIpEAsItion
Transporialivn. highways,
STTCSLS and roads

Utiliics, communicanans,
wlevisians, rulio, newspaper.
powsr, CATV, Jai

Other (pleses spesiiyl
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Expgndmm made by the lobbyist er by the lobbyis's employer in the newre of contributions of money or other wangible or intanglble
persanal property to any Legislator, or for or on behalf of any legislator.

Pan Amount

Namg of Lejdslator Recelving ar Beneflted

-

PR3 -

mauer of proposd legistnion, the number of the Sonals
ill, Resolution or other ’Icghlnﬂvc petivity in which

3T was m;_»orting or op?csing.

[Appropriation Bill Number |

! and Section Number

0l

: H501. H53%a.
H634a. HE36a.
H855. HB63.
H@é89, H703,
H730. H740.
H741. H745a.
H754a, H7586,
H760a. H761a.
H775, H779,
H781. H797.

" H798a. HB0Da,

Ha08. HBo7.
H80%a. H814.
H816a, HB17.
H836a. H848,

+ HCR 36. HCR48.

HCRS1.HIM15.
HJM17. HIM20,
- HIM21.HIM22.
HJM23a. HIM24.
EHIM27. HUR11.
$1235. $1287a.
§1314a. $1321a.
$1332. §1334,
| 51340, S1378.

| $1417. $1436.

S1443.

1 S1444.SCR120.

02

03

12
13
14
13

16

C CERT!F!CATI&: ) hereby certify that the above ia a true, compicwe and
v comect smatement in accordance with Scctlon 67-6624 Ldabo Code.

4/4 /ag/

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subjeer

Agticulware, horticulwirs,
farming. ond livestock
Amuscments, ganes, athletics
and spors

Buanklny, finance, credit und
investnients

Children. minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer utTair:.

Ecology, cnvirorment, pallution,
conservation, soning, lond and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, vating,
political purties

Equal rights, civ) righo.
minarity affain

Govoernment, fimanecing,
mxation, revenue, dudger
appropriations, bids, (603, Tunds
Govemment. county
Govermnmeent, federal
Government, municipal
Govemment, specinl districts
Government, stz

Code Subject

17

Ix
10
20
21

22

23
L3
2s
26
27
8
29

30

31

Health service, medivine, drugs
and conmrolled subseances, hoalth
ingurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, contructivg, codes
Insurance (exeluding health
insursncs)

Lobor, saluricy amd wages,
collective borgnining

Law eplorecnent, couts,
judges, erimes, prisans

Licenye, permits

Liquor

Manufaeruring, disaibution and
seyviecs

Natura) resourcus, forest and
forest producta, fisherics, mining
aml mining praducts

Puhlic lands, parks, recroation
Social infurancs, unemploymant
insurance, public asdistanes,
workmen's cumpenstion
Trumsporwtion, highways,
sureots and roads

Udlities, communtealions,
wlevisions, radia, newspaper,
power, CATV, gus

Other (pleuss specify)
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: made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyists employer in the nature of contributions of money or other tangible or intangible
Gnal property to uny Legislator, or for or on behaif of any legisiator.

‘Date Amount

Namo of Legislator Receiving or Bonofited

muter of proposad Jeggislation, the aumber of tive Sennte
e Bill, Resolution of othar legistative netivily in which

byist wus supporting ot opposing.

SCR125.8CR127.
SCR128.SCR129.

Appeopriauon Bill Numbsr

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT 1DENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
05

06
a7

08
11

10
1!

02
13
14
5
1

6;{///)?/

Agricultars, horiculture,
faeing, and livestock
Amudements, pamos, athletics
and spors

Banking. finance, credic and
investments

Childron. minory, youth,
semior citizens

Chureh and religion
Consumer wfTain:

fcology, cavirorunent, pollution,
coascrvation, zoning, land and
water use

Eduearion

Eleetjons. vampiigns, voting,
political putiex

Equnl nghts, civil rights,
minority affnirs

Government, financing,
wxagion, revenue, budger,
appropriations, bids, fuas, funds
Government, county
Government, tecicral
Gaverninent, muaicipal
Govemment, ¥pueinl districts
Govemnment, state

Cude
17

IR
9
0

2
n
ek}
24
15
6
27
28
29

30

3

Subject

Heulth service, medicine, Jrugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospimls

1ligher education

Housing, construction. couos
Insurange (Sxeiuding healih
insuranec)

Labor, s2larics and wiges,
collactive bargaining

{aw enforcoment, couns,
Judgen, eximes, prisoas

Liccase, peanits

Liguor

Manuieturing, distribution nnd
servicws

Nutural restsurees, lorest and
forest products, fisherive, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Sacial insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensarion
Transporatian, highways,
siroere and roads

Utilitics, communications,
televisions, radio, nowspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (plcase specily)




